Burgers

Booming Chicken Burger
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Fried chicken patty, boom boom sauce, American

cheese and pickle on a bun.

Wildcat Classic

All beef patty, lettuce, tomato and pickles,
choice of cheese on a roll

Patty Melt

All Beef patty, sauteed onions, bacon,
choice of cheese, topped thousand island
dressing on grilled Texas Toast

Mac Attack Burger
All beef patty, lettuce and pickles topped

with mac-n-cheese bites and honey sriracha

sauce on a roll

Beyond Burger
Vegan patty, lettuce, tomato, pickles and
choice of cheese on a roll

Spicy Cowboy Burger

Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle, chipotle mayo,

Jalapeno bacon and pepperjack cheese.
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$9.95

$10.50

$10.50

$10.75

$11.95

$11.95
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Sandwiches and Wraps

Make any sandwich or wrap a salad

Grilled Cheese

Cheddar and American Cheeses on Texas toast

$6.25

Cheese Quesadilla $6.75

Grilled tortilla with cheddar jack cheese

Caesar Wrap $6.95

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons
and Caesar dressing in a tortilla

Buffalo Chicken Tender Sub

Crispy chicken tenders drenched in buffalo
sauce with choice of cheese and veggies
topped with bleu cheese dressing on a sub roll

Chicken Tender Sub

Crispy Chicken Tenders with choice of cheese,
veggies and sauce on a sub roll

$9.95

$9.95

Chicken Parmesan Sub $0.95

Crispy chicken tenders topped with marinara
sauce, provolone and parmesan cheeses on a sub roll

“Philly” Steak Bomb $12.95

Shaved steak with sauteed peppers, onions and
mushrooms with choice of cheese on a sub roll
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Sides & EXtras

Choice of Dipping Sauce

Waffle Fries
Mac-n-Cheese Bites
Loaded Waffle Fries

Chicken Tenders
Mozzarella Sticks

Dipping Sauces
Guacamole
Bacon

Fried Chicken
Grilled Chicken

Steak

$5.75
$7.50
$7.50
$7.95
$7.95

S.50

$2.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$4.00
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