Ш	14	

ž.	Booming Chicken Burger Fried chicken patty, boom boom sauce, American cheese and pickle on a bun.	\$9.95
	Wildcat Classic All beef patty, lettuce, tomato and pickles, choice of cheese on a roll	\$10.50
	Patty Melt All Beef patty, sauteed onions, bacon, choice of cheese, topped thousand island dressing on grilled Texas Toast	\$10.50
**	Mac Attack Burger All beef patty, lettuce and pickles topped with mac-n-cheese bites and honey sriracha sauce on a roll	\$10.75
,	Beyond Burger Vegan patty, lettuce, tomato, pickles and choice of cheese on a roll	\$11.95
7	Spicy Cowboy Burger	\$11.95

Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle, chipotle mayo,

jalapeno bacon and pepperjack cheese.

Sandwiches and Wraps Make any sandwich or wrap a salad

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	
Grilled Cheese Cheddar and American Cheeses on Texas toast	\$6.25
Cheese Quesadilla Grilled tortilla with cheddar jack cheese	\$6.75
Caesar Wrap Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing in a tortilla	\$6.95
Buffalo Chicken Tender Sub	\$9.95

Buffalo Chicken Tender Sub	- 2
Crispy chicken tenders drenched in buffalo	
sauce with choice of cheese and veggies	
topped with bleu cheese dressing on a sub roll	

Chicken Tender Sub	
Crispy Chicken Tenders with choice of cheese,	
veggies and sauce on a sub roll	

mushrooms with choice of cheese on a sub roll

Chicken Parmesan Sub	\$9.95
Crispy chicken tenders topped with marinara	
sauce, provolone and parmesan cheeses on a sub	roll

\$9.95

"Philly" Steak Bomb	\$12.95
Shaved steak with sauteed penners onions and	

Sides & Extras

Choice of Dipping Sauce

Waffle Fries	\$5.75
Mac-n-Cheese Bites	\$7.50
Loaded Waffle Fries	\$7.50
Chicken Tenders	\$7.95
Mozzarella Sticks	\$7.95
Dipping Sauces	\$.50
Guacamole	\$2.00
Bacon	\$2.25
Fried Chicken	\$2.25
Grilled Chicken	\$2.25
Steak	\$4.00

